1/14/2024

PICK6

Regular

SPOTLITE

Grand Totals

Wager Ty mOfNums
PICK6 6

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

~NobDhWN R

Totals:
SPOTLITE 4

Totals:

Spot Action
Ponnrt
Sales Winners
$38.00 $17.00
$38.00 $17.00
$40.00 $0.00
$65.00 $130.00
$163.00 $7.50
$20.00 $5.00
$10.00 $0.00
$17.00 $0.00
$315.00 $142.50
$25.00 $2.00
$25.00 $2.00
$378.00 $161.50

Hold
$21.00

$21.00
$40.00
($65.00)
$155.50
$15.00
$10.00
$17.00

$172.50
$23.00

$23.00

$216.50

ntOfSales
10.05

10.05
10.58
17.19
43.12
529
2.64
4.49

83.31
6.61

6.61

99.97

tedReturn

0.95

0.75
0.78
0.76
0.73
0.76
0.73

0.56

ightedAve
0.10

0.08
0.13
0.33
0.04
0.02
0.03

0.04

0.77



