	Wager Ty	mOfNums	Sales	Winners	<u>Hold</u>	ntOfSales	tedReturn	<u>ightedAve</u>
	PICK6	6	\$38.00	\$17.00	\$21.00	10.05	0.95	0.10
PICK6	Totals:		\$38.00	\$17.00	\$21.00	10.05		
	Regular	1	\$40.00	\$0.00	\$40.00	10.58	0.75	0.08
	Regular	2	\$65.00	\$130.00	(\$65.00)	17.19	0.78	0.13
	Regular	3	\$163.00	\$7.50	\$155.50	43.12	0.76	0.33
	Regular	4	\$20.00	\$5.00	\$15.00	5.29	0.73	0.04
	Regular	5	\$10.00	\$0.00	\$10.00	2.64	0.76	0.02
	Regular	7	\$17.00	\$0.00	\$17.00	4.49	0.73	0.03
Regular	Totals:		\$315.00	\$142.50	\$172.50	83.31		
	SPOTLITE	4	\$25.00	\$2.00	\$23.00	6.61	0.56	0.04
SPOTLITE	Totals:		\$25.00	\$2.00	\$23.00	6.61		
Grand Totals			\$378.00	\$161.50	\$216.50	99.97		0.77